ANSWERS !
Oz Vehadar

Home-Study Course for Women
TEST# 55
Chapter 9 —(J,3-8)

1. a

2.d

3. b

4. a

5. ¢

6. Devorah and Yael

7. yiras shamayim and yiras cheit (We ask for worldly pleasures so
that we can serve our creator with our whole being.)

8. calmly not hastily

9. pisuk raglayim

10.explanation or distributing shawls or scarves
11.kadshecha-"your holy one"
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